
signature treatments

RITUALS OF TOUCH - 2 hour rituals

 $270

$270

$250 per person

�e Sound of the Sea Relaxing Massage  50 / 80 min  $140 / $200

Deep Tissue Massage  50 / 80 min  $170 / $210

Personalized �erapeutic Massage  50 / 80 min   $170 / $210

Healing Essentials Aromatherapy Massage  

Scalp Massage and Foot Re�exology

80 min  $220

Sport Massage 80 min  $200

  

80 min  

80 min  

50 min  

50 min  

Four Hands Massage 75 min  $295

50 / 80 min $145 / $195

BODY THERAPY

$200

Nopal Detox Treatment  

Naturally Re�ning Coconut Treatment  

All prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to change at any time, Tax and Gratuity are not included.
A �ve hours cancellation notice is required to help us to re-schedule your appointment to avoid being charged in full.

To inquire about a personalized Spa half or full day program please contact our Spa Reception Team.

$200

Smoothing Exfoliation $135

Aloe Cooling Wrap $100

FACIALS 

SPA RATES

HEALING TOUCH BEAUTY

Aroma Pure Facial 50 min  $135

Calming Facial 50 min $145

Customized Anti-oxidant Facial 80 min  $190

Gentleman`s Facial 80 min $175

Spa Manicure 45 min $55

Spa Pedicure

Delux Spa Pedicure

Para�n Treatment

60 min  $80

75 min $110

Hands or Feet 30 min $45

Waxing Services Upon request.

Hair Style Upon request.

spa signature programs

80 min  Sunburn Recovery Treatment $165

FITNESS

Private Training (1- 4 people)

Private Training (1 - 10 people)
60 min
60 min

$125
$200

Hacienda Signature Ritual  

Sage and Stone Journey

Serenity and Prosperity Couple`s Ritual

Delux Spa Manicure  60 min $85



All prices are quoted in MX Pesos and subject to change at any time, Tax and Gratuity are not included.
A �ve hours cancellation notice is required to help us to re-schedule your appointment to avoid being charged in full.

To inquire about a personalized Spa half or full day program please contact our Spa Reception Team.

spa signature programs

RITUALS OF TOUCH - 2 hour rituals

Hacienda Signature Ritual   $5,130

Sage and Stone Journey  $5,130

Serenity and Prosperity Couple`s Ritual $4,750 per person

�e Sound of the Sea Relaxing Massage  50 / 80 min  $2,660 / $3,800

Deep Tissue Massage  50 / 80 min  

 50 / 80 min  

 50 / 80 min  

$3,230 / $3,990

Personalized �erapeutic Massage  $3,230 / $3,990

Healing Essentials Aromatherapy Massage  

Scalp Massage and Foot Re�exology

$4,180

Sport Massage 80 min  

80 min  

$3,800

80 min  $3,895

Four Hands Massage 75 min  $5,605

$2,755 / $3,705

FACIALS 

HEALING TOUCH BEAUTY

Aroma Pure Facial 50 min  $2,565

Calming Facial 50 min $2,755

Customized Anti-oxidant Facial 80 min  $3,610

Gentleman`s Facial 80 min $3,325

Spa Manicure 45 min $1,045

Spa Pedicure

Delux Spa Pedicure

Para�n Treatment

60 min  $1,520

75 min $2,090

Hands or Feet 30 min $855

Waxing Services Upon request.

Hair Style Upon request.

signature treatments

SPA RATES

80 min  

80 min  

BODY THERAPY

Nopal Detox Treatment  

Naturally Re�ning Coconut Treatment  

50 min  

50 min  

Smoothing Exfoliation

Aloe Cooling Wrap

80 min  Sunburn Recovery Treatment

$3,800

$3,800

$2,565

$1,900

$3,135

Meridian Balancing Massage

FITNESS

Private Training (1- 4 people)

Private Training (1 - 10 people)
60 min
60 min

$2,375
$3,800

 Delux Spa Manicure 60 min $1,615




