

BEACH CLUB & RESIDENCES

CABO SAN LUCAS

SPA RATES

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

RITUALS OF TOUCH - 2 hour ritua	ls		FACIALS		
Hacienda Signature Ritual		\$270	Aroma Pure Facial	50 min	\$135
Sage and Stone Journey		\$270	Calming Facial	50 min	\$145
Serenity and Prosperity Couple's Ritual	\$250 per person		Customized Anti-oxidant Facial	80 min	\$190
ouronity and trooperity couple or actual	4200 PC	Person	Gentleman`s Facial	80 min	\$175
HEALING TOUCH			BEAUTY		
The Sound of the Sea Relaxing Massage	50 / 80 min	\$140 / \$200	Spa Manicure	45 min	\$55
Deep Tissue Massage	50 / 80 min	\$170 / \$210	Spa Pedicure	60 min	\$80
Personalized Therapeutic Massage	50 / 80 min	\$170 / \$210	Delux Spa Manicure	60 min	\$85
Healing Essentials Aromatherapy Massage	80 min	\$220	Delux Spa Pedicure	75 min	\$110
Scalp Massage and Foot Reflexology			Paraffin Treatment		
Sport Massage			Hands or Feet	30 min	\$45
Four Hands Massage	75 min		Waxing Services		Upon request.
			Hair Style	1	Upon request.
BODY THERAPY			FITNESS		
Naturally Refining Coconut Treatment	80 min	\$200	Private Training (1- 4 people)	60 min	\$125
Nopal Detox Treatment	80 min	\$200	Private Training (1 - 10 people)	60 min	\$200
Sunburn Recovery Treatment	90 min	\$165			
Smoothing Exfoliation	50 min	\$135			
Aloe Cooling Wrap	50 min				

SPA SIGNATURE PROGRAMS

To inquire about a personalized Spa half or full day program please contact our Spa Reception Team.

All prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to change at any time, Tax and Gratuity are not included. A five hours cancellation notice is required to help us to re-schedule your appointment to avoid being charged in full.



BEACH CLUB & RESIDENCES

CABO SAN LUCAS

SPA RATES

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

RITUALS OF TOUCH - 2 hour rituals FACIALS Aroma Pure Facial 50 min \$2,565 Hacienda Signature Ritual \$5,130 Calming Facial 50 min \$2,755 Sage and Stone Journey \$5,130 Customized Anti-oxidant Facial 80 min \$3,610 Serenity and Prosperity Couple's Ritual \$4,750 per person Gentleman's Facial 80 min \$3,325 HEALING TOUCH **BEAUTY** The Sound of the Sea Relaxing Massage 50 / 80 min \$2,660 / \$3,800 Spa Manicure 45 min \$1,045 50 / 80 min \$3,230 / \$3,990 Spa Pedicure 60 min \$1,520 Deep Tissue Massage \$1,615 Personalized Therapeutic Massage 60 min 50 / 80 min \$3,230 / \$3,990 Delux Spa Manicure

\$4,180

\$3,800

\$3,895

Four Hands Massage	75 min	\$5,605
BODY THERAPY		

80 min

80 min

80 min

50 min

50 / 80 min \$2,755 / \$3,705

Healing Essentials Aromatherapy Massage

Scalp Massage and Foot Reflexology

Meridian Balancing Massage

Sport Massage

Aloe Cooling Wrap

DODI IIIEKAFI		
Naturally Refining Coconut Treatment	80 min	\$3,800
Nopal Detox Treatment	80 min	\$3,800
Sunburn Recovery Treatment	80 min	\$3,135
Smoothing Exfoliation	50 min	\$2,565

Hair Style FITNESS

Delux Spa Pedicure

Paraffin Treatment

Hands or Feet

Waxing Services

Private Training (1-4 people)	60 min	\$2,375
Private Training (1 - 10 people)	60 min	\$3,800

75 min

30 min

\$2,090

\$855

Upon request.

Upon request.

SPA SIGNATURE PROGRAMS

\$1,900

To inquire about a personalized Spa half or full day program please contact our Spa Reception Team.

All prices are quoted in MX Pesos and subject to change at any time, Tax and Gratuity are not included. A five hours cancellation notice is required to help us to re-schedule your appointment to avoid being charged in full.